Proportional flow control valve VEMD
TOC Bookmark
Proportional flow control valve VEMD
Key features
Product range overview
Peripherals overview
Type codes
Datasheet

52024/05 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Proportional flow control valve VEMD
Type codes
Type codes
001 Series
VEMD Proportional fl ow control valve
002 Variant
Plug and play
003 Directional control valve type
L In-line valve
004 Valve function
6 2/2-way valve, normally closed
005 Nominal width
14 1.4 mm
60 6 mm
006 Flow rate range
20 20 l/min
200 200 l/min
007 Pressure range [bar]
D9 0 ... 6
D21 0 ... 2.5
008 Pneumatic connection
G14 G1/4
M5 M5
009 Nominal operating voltage
1 24 V DC
5 12 V DC
5Y 12 V DC to 26 V DC
010 Bus protocol/activation
None
MP Multiprotocol
011 Electrical connection
M1 Multi-pin with SUB-D plug
R1 Individual connector M8, 4-pin
012 Display
None
D Display
013 Setpoint input for individual valves
V4 0.2 ... 10 V
VA 0 ... 10 V and 4 ... 20 mA
6 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2024/05
Proportional flow control valve VEMD
Datasheet
-M- Flow rate control range
 0 ... 20 ln/min
-P- Voltage
 12, 24 V DC
-L- Operating pressure
 0 ... 0.25 MPa
General technical data Nominal width 1.4 mm Nominal width 6 mm
Valve function 2-way proportional flow regulator
Flow rate control range1) [ln/min] 0 ... 20 4 .. 200
Dimensions W x L x H [mm] 37x70x31 116x38x124
Pneumatic connection 1, 2 Female thread M5 Female thread G1/4
Type of mounting Direct mounting via thread Direct mounting via through-hole
Mounting position Any
Flow direction Not reversible
Product weight [g] 92 630
1) The flow is calibrated at the factory to the physical standard conditions in accordance with DIN 1343 (1013 mbar, 0°C)
Electrical data
VEMD-L-6-14-20-D21-M5-1-R1-V4 VEMD-L-6-14-20-D21-M5-5-R1-V4 VEMD-L6-60-...
Electrical connection Plug, M8x1, 4-pin, to EN 61076-2-104 Straight socket, Sub-D, 9-pin
open end, 9-wire
Nominal operating voltage [V DC] 24 12 24
Operating voltage range [V DC] 22 ... 26.4 11.1 ... 13.2 12 ... 24
Analogue input signal range [V] 0.2 ... 10 0 ... 5
– 0 ... 10
[mA] – 0 ... 20
Analogue output signal range [V] 0.2 ... 10 0 ... 10
– 1 ... 5
[mA] – 4 ... 20
Setpoint value [V] 0.2 ... 10 Modbus